
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

Keea Sainsbury

(262) 694-3166

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Eric Floyd

Henry Conklin

Contract 8276

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

Jennifer Valley

(877) 903-1909

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trisha Hallman

Work Plans

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(608) 295-8612

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8276

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 5359059
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Duane Reichel

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223
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